
2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 4. Combi Standard Class 1

DanceScore
Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 217 1 1 1 1 1 5Lee Jaewoo  & Jang Hye-Jeong Korea

2 228 3 3 2 2 3 13Otorbayev Ardak  & Beglenova Aidana Kazakhstan

3 210 2 2 3 3 4 14Jin Seoungmin  & Noh Oknam Korea

4 223 4 4 4 4 2 18Ma Wah Keung  & Ho Hei Man Hong Kong

5 201 5 5 5 5 5 25Ada Mitsuteru  & Ada Yoko Japan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Waltz A B C D E F G Place

201 4 4 5 1 1 5 5 5

210 3 2 4 4 5 2 2 2

217 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

223 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 4

228 5 5 2 2 3 4 3 3

Tango A B C D E F G Place

201 5 4 4 1 1 5 5 5

210 2 2 5 4 2 2 2 2

217 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1

223 4 3 3 5 5 3 4 4

228 3 5 2 2 4 4 3 3

V.Waltz A B C D E F G Place

201 5 4 5 1 1 5 5 5

210 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 3

217 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

223 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 4

228 3 5 2 2 5 3 3 2

S.Fox A B C D E F G Place

201 4 3 5 1 1 5 5 5

210 3 2 4 4 5 2 2 3

217 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1

223 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4

228 2 5 2 2 2 3 3 2

Q.Step A B C D E F G Place

201 5 4 5 2 1 5 5 5

210 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 4

217 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

223 2 2 3 5 3 3 4 2

228 3 5 2 1 5 4 3 3
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5 November, 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Asian Championships New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Combi Freestyle, Class 1

Rank Number Result

1 223 Ho Hei Man / Ma Wah Keung 21,973

2 217 Jang Hye-Jeong / Lee Jaewoo 21,805

3 232 Yau Sin ting, Holly / Wong Wo Chau 19,625

4 228 Beglenova Aidana / Otorbayev Ardak 18,170

5 201 Ada Yoko / Ada Mitsuteru 14,793

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

201 7,9 7,2 6,0 8,7 6,8 6,0 8,7 7,300 7,0 6,0 9,0 8,9 8,0 6,0 9,0 7,967 1,10 1,05 1,20 1,10 1,05 1,20 1,100 2 14,793 5 201

232 8,7 8,2 7,0 6,8 6,9 6,8 8,7 7,367 8,8 8,0 8,5 7,8 8,5 7,8 8,8 8,333 1,30 1,10 1,30 1,20 1,10 1,30 1,250 19,625 3 232

223 8,5 8,8 8,0 8,9 7,1 7,1 8,9 8,433 8,6 8,5 9,0 8,9 8,9 8,5 9,0 8,800 1,35 1,00 1,30 1,25 1,00 1,35 1,275 21,973 1 223

228 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,2 7,5 7,2 8,5 7,667 8,2 9,0 8,0 7,5 8,2 7,5 9,0 8,133 1,15 1,00 1,15 1,15 1,00 1,15 1,150 18,170 4 228

217 9,0 9,0 8,5 8,5 7,5 7,5 9,0 8,667 9,2 9,5 9,0 7,2 9,2 7,2 9,5 9,133 1,30 1,15 1,35 1,15 1,15 1,35 1,225 21,805 2 217

Total points

Nr. RESULT RANK

201 Ada Yoko / Ada Mitsuteru 14,793 5

232 Yau Sin ting, Holly / Wong Wo Chau 19,625 3

223 Ho Hei Man / Ma Wah Keung 21,973 1

228 Beglenova Aidana / Otorbayev Ardak 18,170 4

217 Jang Hye-Jeong / Lee Jaewoo 21,805 2

Adjudicators:

A: Lee Kyung-Hwa KOR E: Otake Kiyomi JPN

B: Li Wai Lun HKG F: Hsieh Chuan-Chuan TPE

C: Shih John TPE G: Volkova Irina RUS

D: Yotsumoto Nobuko JPN

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Peer van der Riet NED

Technical Delegate:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

Family Name / Name
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 5. Combi Standard Class 2
From Item 1 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 233 1 1 1 1 2 6Wu Huan-Jan吳煥然  & Yang Chun-Lan楊春 Taiwan

2 203 2 2 2 2 1 9Choi Jongchul  & Son Chaeyoung Korea

3 204 3 3 3 3 3 15Choi Man Chun  & Wong Wai King Evina Hong Kong

4 218 4 4 4 4 4 20Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong

5 202 5 5 5 6 5 26Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語 Taiwan

6 225 6 6 6 5 6 29Matsuki Yoshio  & Matsuki Masako Japan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Waltz A B C D E F G Place

202 3 5 6 6 5 5 5 5

203 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 2

204 5 3 3 5 1 3 2 3

218 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4

225 6 6 5 3 4 6 6 6

233 1 1 1 2 6 2 1 1

Tango A B C D E F G Place

202 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5

203 2 2 3 1 1 1 3 2

204 3 3 2 5 2 2 2 3

218 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

225 6 5 6 3 3 6 6 6

233 1 1 1 2 6 3 1 1

V.Waltz A B C D E F G Place

202 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 5

203 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 2

204 5 3 2 5 2 2 2 3

218 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4

225 6 5 6 3 3 6 6 6

233 1 2 1 1 5 3 1 1

S.Fox A B C D E F G Place

202 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 6

203 1 2 2 3 2 1 4 2

204 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 3

218 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4

225 6 5 5 1 4 5 6 5

233 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1

Page 1 of 2

www.DanceScoreLive.net V7-0-05c

Scrutineer: Danznews Majorities, Dance = 4 / Event = 18

http://www.dancescorelive.net


Item 5. Combi Standard Class 2
From Item 1 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

Q.Step A B C D E F G Place

202 5 5 5 6 6 6 5 5

203 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 1

204 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3

218 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4

225 6 6 6 3 4 5 6 6

233 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 2
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 3. Combi Standard Class2 - Round 1
To Item 5AX

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

31 218 Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong1

25 225 Matsuki Yoshio  & Matsuki Masako Japan2

22 202 Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語謙 Taiwan3

16 234 Wu Po-Cheng武柏誠  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒 Taiwan4

11 230 Raushanbekov Dastan  & Atalykova Kulshum Kazakhstan5

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalWaltz A B C D E F G

4202 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

5218 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

6225 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

3230 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

3234 1 0 0 1 0 1 0

TotalTango A B C D E F G

4202 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5225 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

1230 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4234 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

TotalV.Waltz A B C D E F G

4202 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

5218 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

3225 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

6230 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

3234 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

TotalS.Fox A B C D E F G

5202 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7225 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2234 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

TotalQ.Step A B C D E F G

5202 1 0 1 0 1 1 1

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4225 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

1230 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

4234 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 1. Combi Standard Class 2 - Semi
To Item 5

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

29 203 Choi Jongchul  & Son Chaeyoung Korea1

27 233 Wu Huan-Jan吳煥然  & Yang Chun-Lan楊春蘭 Taiwan2

19 204 Choi Man Chun  & Wong Wai King Evina Hong Kong3

13 218 Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong4

13 225 Matsuki Yoshio  & Matsuki Masako Japan5

3 234 Wu Po-Cheng武柏誠  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒 Taiwan6

1 230 Raushanbekov Dastan  & Atalykova Kulshum Kazakhstan7

0 202 Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語謙 Taiwan8

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalWaltz A B C D E F G

0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6203 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

5204 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

3218 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

2225 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5233 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalTango A B C D E F G

0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6203 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

3204 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

2218 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

3225 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5233 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

2234 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

TotalV.Waltz A B C D E F G

0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6203 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

4204 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

3218 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

2225 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6233 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalS.Fox A B C D E F G

0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5203 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

6204 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
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Item 1. Combi Standard Class 2 - Semi
To Item 5

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

1218 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3225 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6233 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalQ.Step A B C D E F G

0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6203 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

1204 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4218 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

3225 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

1230 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5233 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

1234 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 8. Duo Latin Class 2

DanceScore
Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 216 2 1 1 1 1 6Kuo Wen-Sheng郭文生  & Huang Yi-Jung黃 Taiwan

2 208 1 2 2 2 2 9Hung Tang-Chin洪當欽  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣 Taiwan

3 282 3 3 3 5 5 19Muktarova Malika  & Raushanbekov Dastan Kazakhstan

4 224 4 4 5 4 3 20Mangi Shinya  & Otsuka Kayoko Japan

5 221 5 5 4 3 4 21Lin Chun-Hung林浚宏  & Lee Su-Jung李淑 Taiwan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Samba A B C D E F G Place

208 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1

216 2 1 2 4 4 1 2 2

221 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5

224 4 5 3 1 1 5 5 4

282 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3

CCC A B C D E F G Place

208 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2

216 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

221 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5

224 4 5 4 1 1 5 5 4

282 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3

Rumba A B C D E F G Place

208 2 2 2 3 4 2 1 2

216 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 1

221 5 4 5 4 1 4 4 4

224 4 5 3 1 2 5 5 5

282 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3

Paso A B C D E F G Place

208 2 2 2 3 4 1 2 2

216 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

221 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3

224 4 5 3 1 1 5 5 4

282 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5

Jive A B C D E F G Place

208 1 2 2 3 3 1 2 2

216 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

221 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

224 3 5 3 1 1 5 5 3

282 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 5
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 9. Men’s Single Conv. Class 1
DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 205 1 2 1 1 1 6Han Changwoo  Korea

2 223 3 1 2 3 2 11Ma Wah Keung  Hong Kong

3 201 2 3 3 2 3 13Ada Mitsuteru  Japan

4 232 4 4 4 4 4 20Wong Wo Chau  Hong Kong

5 214 5 5 5 5 5 25Kim Daesun  Korea

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Waltz A B C D E F G Place
201 1 2 4 1 2 4 2 2
205 2 1 1 3 4 1 1 1
214 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
223 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 3
232 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4

Tango A B C D E F G Place
201 3 3 4 1 1 3 4 3
205 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 2
214 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5
223 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 1
232 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4

Samba A B C D E F G Place
201 3 3 4 1 1 5 4 3
205 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1
214 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5
223 2 2 1 3 3 2 2 2
232 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4

Rumba A B C D E F G Place
201 2 2 4 1 1 4 3 2
205 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1
214 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5
223 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
232 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4

Jive A B C D E F G Place
201 3 2 4 1 1 4 3 3
205 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1
214 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5
223 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2
232 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 15. Men’s Single Conv. Class 2
From Item 11 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 203 1 2 1 1 1 6Choi Jongchul  Korea

2 219 2 1 2 2 2 9Lee Youngho  Korea

3 212 3 3 3 3 3 15Kang Sungbeom  Korea

4 216 4 4 5 4 5 22Kuo Wen-Sheng  Taiwan

5 211 5 5 4 5 4 23Kalymbetov Yermek  Kazakhstan

6 224 6 6 6 6 6 30Mangi Shinya  Japan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Waltz A B C D E F G Place
203 4 1 3 3 1 1 1 1
211 5 5 4 2 3 5 5 5
212 2 3 2 5 6 3 3 3
216 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4
219 1 2 1 6 4 2 2 2
224 6 6 6 1 2 6 6 6

Tango A B C D E F G Place
203 4 2 2 4 1 2 1 2
211 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 5
212 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 3
216 3 5 4 2 6 4 4 4
219 1 1 1 6 3 1 2 1
224 6 6 5 1 2 6 6 6

Samba A B C D E F G Place
203 5 1 2 4 1 2 1 1
211 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4
212 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 3
216 3 5 5 2 6 5 4 5
219 2 2 1 6 4 1 2 2
224 6 6 6 1 2 6 6 6

Rumba A B C D E F G Place
203 4 1 2 5 1 1 1 1
211 5 5 3 3 5 5 6 5
212 3 4 4 2 6 3 3 3
216 1 3 5 4 4 4 4 4
219 2 2 1 6 3 2 2 2
224 6 6 6 1 2 6 5 6
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Item 15. Men’s Single Conv. Class 2
From Item 11 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

Jive A B C D E F G Place
203 5 1 2 3 1 2 1 1
211 1 6 4 2 3 5 5 4
212 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3
216 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5
219 2 2 1 6 6 1 2 2
224 6 5 6 1 2 6 6 6
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 13. Men’s Single Conv. Class2 - Round 1
To Item 15AX

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

32 216 Kuo Wen-Sheng  Taiwan1

26 211 Kalymbetov Yermek  Kazakhstan2

20 224 Mangi Shinya  Japan3

15 213 Kao Sheng-Tsun高昇村  Taiwan4

12 202 Chen Sen-Chi  Taiwan5

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalWaltz A B C D E F G
2202 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
5211 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
2213 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
7216 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5224 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

TotalTango A B C D E F G
2202 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
4211 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
4213 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
7216 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4224 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

TotalSamba A B C D E F G
3202 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
6211 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
3213 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
6216 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
3224 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

TotalRumba A B C D E F G
2202 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
5211 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
4213 1 1 0 1 0 0 1
7216 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3224 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

TotalJive A B C D E F G
3202 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
6211 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
2213 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
5216 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
5224 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 11. Men’s Single Conv. Class 2 - Semi
To Item 15

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

29 203 Choi Jongchul  Korea1

26 219 Lee Youngho  Korea2

13 212 Kang Sungbeom  Korea3

12 211 Kalymbetov Yermek  Kazakhstan4

10 224 Mangi Shinya  Japan5

9 216 Kuo Wen-Sheng  Taiwan6

5 213 Kao Sheng-Tsun高昇村  Taiwan7

1 202 Chen Sen-Chi  Taiwan8

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalWaltz A B C D E F G
1202 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
7203 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2211 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
1212 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1213 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2216 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
5219 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2224 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalTango A B C D E F G
0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5203 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
1211 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
4212 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
1213 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2216 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
6219 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
2224 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalSamba A B C D E F G
0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6203 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
2211 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
4212 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
1213 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
1216 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5219 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2224 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalRumba A B C D E F G
0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6203 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
2211 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
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Item 11. Men’s Single Conv. Class 2 - Semi
To Item 15

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

3212 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
2213 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
1216 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
5219 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2224 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalJive A B C D E F G
0202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5203 0 1 1 0 1 1 1
5211 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
1212 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3216 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
5219 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2224 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 14. Women’s Single Conv. Class 1+2
From Item 10 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 226 1 1 1 1 1 5Muktarova Malika  Kazakhstan

2 222 2 2 2 2 2 10Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒  Taiwan

3 231 3 3 3 4 3 16So Tze Yan Susanna  Hong Kong

4 209 4 4 4 3 4 19Jang Hye-Jeong  Korea

5 207 6 5 5 5 5 26Huang Yi-Jung黃薏蓉  Taiwan

6 227 5 6 6 6 6 29Noh Oknam  Korea

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Waltz A B C D E F G Place
207 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 6
209 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 4
222 2 3 3 1 2 1 3 2
226 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 1
227 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5
231 4 4 2 3 4 2 2 3

Tango A B C D E F G Place
207 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 5
209 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 4
222 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2
226 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1
227 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6
231 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 3

Samba A B C D E F G Place
207 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5
209 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 4
222 2 3 3 6 2 1 3 2
226 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
227 6 6 6 2 6 5 6 6
231 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3

Rumba A B C D E F G Place
207 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5
209 3 2 4 5 5 2 3 3
222 2 3 3 2 2 1 4 2
226 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1
227 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 6
231 4 4 2 4 6 3 2 4
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Item 14. Women’s Single Conv. Class 1+2
From Item 10 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

Jive A B C D E F G Place
207 5 6 5 2 5 6 6 5
209 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 4
222 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 2
226 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1
227 6 5 6 6 6 5 5 6
231 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 3

Page 2 of 2
www.DanceScoreLive.net V7-0-05c

Scrutineer: Danznews Majorities, Dance = 4 / Event = 18

http://www.dancescorelive.net


2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 12. Women’s Single Conv. Class1+2 - Round 1
To Item 14AX

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

29 209 Jang Hye-Jeong  Korea1

27 207 Huang Yi-Jung黃薏蓉  Taiwan2

17 227 Noh Oknam  Korea3

15 236 Matsuki Masako  Japan4

14 229 Otsuka Kayoko  Japan5

3 235 Yang Shu-Hui楊淑惠  Taiwan6

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalWaltz A B C D E F G
4207 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
6209 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
4227 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
4229 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3236 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

TotalTango A B C D E F G
5207 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
6209 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
3227 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
3229 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4236 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

TotalSamba A B C D E F G
7207 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5209 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2227 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
3229 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
1235 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3236 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalRumba A B C D E F G
5207 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
6209 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
5227 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2229 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3236 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalJive A B C D E F G
6207 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
6209 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
3227 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
2229 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
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Item 12. Women’s Single Conv. Class1+2 - Round 1
To Item 14AX

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

2235 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
2236 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 10. Women’s Single Conv. Class 1+2 - Semi
To Item 14

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

25 222 Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒  Taiwan1

24 226 Muktarova Malika  Kazakhstan2

18 231 So Tze Yan Susanna  Hong Kong3

15 209 Jang Hye-Jeong  Korea4

11 229 Otsuka Kayoko  Japan5

10 236 Matsuki Masako  Japan6

2 227 Noh Oknam  Korea7

0 207 Huang Yi-Jung黃薏蓉  Taiwan8

0 235 Yang Shu-Hui楊淑惠  Taiwan9

Adjudicators

A. John Shih
E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh
F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li
G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalWaltz A B C D E F G
0207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4209 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
6222 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
4226 0 1 1 0 1 0 1
0227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2229 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
3231 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2236 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalTango A B C D E F G
0207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3209 1 0 0 0 0 1 1
4222 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
5226 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
1227 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3229 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
3231 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2236 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalSamba A B C D E F G
0207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3209 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
4222 0 1 1 0 0 1 1
5226 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
0227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2229 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
5231 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2236 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
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Item 10. Women’s Single Conv. Class 1+2 - Semi
To Item 14

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

TotalRumba A B C D E F G
0207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3209 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
6222 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
5226 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
0227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2229 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
3231 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2236 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

TotalJive A B C D E F G
0207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2209 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
5222 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
5226 1 1 1 0 1 0 1
1227 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2229 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
4231 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
0235 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2236 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 9. Combi Freestyle Class 2

DanceScore
Copyright 1982-2016

Place Points

1 203 1 1Choi Jongchul  & Son Chaeyoung Korea

2 230 2 2Raushanbekov Dastan  & Atalykova Kulshu Kazakhstan

3 212 3 3Kang Sungbeom  & Jung Yunmi Korea

4 218 4 4Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong

5 225 5 5Matsuki Yoshio  & Matsuki Masako Japan

6 202 6 6Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語 Taiwan

7 234 7 7Wu Po-Cheng武柏誠  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒 Taiwan

8 206 8 8Huang Tzu-Chi黃子齊  & Yang Shu-Hui楊淑 Taiwan

Adjudicators

A. Danznews

FS A Place

202 6 6

203 1 1

206 8 8

212 3 3

218 4 4

225 5 5

230 2 2

234 7 7
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 6. Combi Latin Class 1

DanceScore
Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 223 1 1 1 1 1 5Ma Wah Keung  & Ho Hei Man Hong Kong

2 232 3 2 2 2 2 11Wong Wo Chau  & Yau Sin ting Holly Hong Kong

3 228 2 3 3 3 3 14Otorbayev Ardak  & Beglenova Aidana Kazakhstan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Samba A B C D E F G Place

223 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

228 2 2 3 2 2 3 1 2

232 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

CCC A B C D E F G Place

223 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

228 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3

232 2 3 2 3 2 1 3 2

Rumba A B C D E F G Place

223 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

228 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

232 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 2

Paso A B C D E F G Place

223 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

228 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 3

232 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2

Jive A B C D E F G Place

223 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

228 3 2 3 1 3 3 1 3

232 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2
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6 November, 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Asian Championships New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Combi Freestyle, Class 2

Rank Number Result

1 203 Son Chaeyoung / Choi Jongchul 23,320

2 230 Atalykova Kulshum / Raushanbekov Dastan 20,774

3 212 Jung Yunmi / Kang Sungbeom 18,675

4 218 So Tze Yan Susanna / Lee Pui Yin 18,375

5 225 Matsuki Masako / Matsuki Yoshio 16,093

6 202 Hung Yu-Chien / Chen Sen-Chi 16,030

7 234 Lin Hsin-Yu / Wu Po-Cheng 14,770

8 206 Yang Shu-Hui / Huang Tzu-Chi 13,365

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

225 8,2 7,2 7,0 8,0 5,3 5,3 8,2 7,400 8,2 6,5 9,5 9,0 7,8 6,5 9,5 8,333 1,10 1,20 1,25 1,00 1,00 1,25 1,150 2 16,093 5 225

202 8,1 7,3 7,0 7,5 5,5 5,5 8,1 7,267 8,0 8,0 9,3 7,5 8,0 7,5 9,3 8,000 1,10 1,00 1,15 1,00 1,00 1,15 1,050 16,030 6 202

230 9,2 7,8 7,0 8,0 6,2 6,2 9,2 7,600 9,0 8,5 9,5 9,0 8,3 8,3 9,5 8,833 1,30 1,50 1,35 1,20 1,20 1,50 1,325 1 20,774 2 230

212 8,9 8,3 8,0 8,0 7,8 7,8 8,9 8,100 9,0 7,5 8,5 8,5 8,5 7,5 9,0 8,500 1,15 1,00 1,25 1,10 1,00 1,25 1,125 18,675 3 212

218 9,0 8,0 8,5 7,5 7,6 7,5 9,0 8,033 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,6 8,4 8,0 8,6 8,300 1,20 1,05 1,30 1,00 1,00 1,30 1,125 18,375 4 218

206 8,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,3 6,833 8,2 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,9 7,0 8,2 7,800 1,10 1,00 1,20 1,00 1,00 1,20 1,050 2 13,365 8 206

203 9,1 8,5 8,0 9,0 8,2 8,0 9,1 8,567 9,3 7,5 9,5 9,0 8,8 7,5 9,5 9,033 1,35 1,40 1,30 1,25 1,25 1,40 1,325 23,320 1 203

234 8,1 7,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 8,1 6,733 8,1 6,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 8,1 7,333 1,10 1,00 1,15 1,00 1,00 1,15 1,050 14,770 7 234

Total points

Nr. RESULT RANK

225 Matsuki Masako / Matsuki Yoshio 16,093 5

202 Hung Yu-Chien / Chen Sen-Chi 16,030 6

230 Atalykova Kulshum / Raushanbekov Dastan 20,774 2

212 Jung Yunmi / Kang Sungbeom 18,675 3

218 So Tze Yan Susanna / Lee Pui Yin 18,375 4

206 Yang Shu-Hui / Huang Tzu-Chi 13,365 8

203 Son Chaeyoung / Choi Jongchul 23,320 1

234 Lin Hsin-Yu / Wu Po-Cheng 14,770 7

Adjudicators:

A: Lee Kyung-Hwa KOR E: Otake Kiyomi JPN

B: Li Wai Lun HKG F: Hsieh Chuan-Chuan TPE

C: Shih John TPE G: Volkova irina RUS

D: Yotsumoto Nobuko JPN

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Peer van der Riet NED

Technical Delegate:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

TPE

TPE

TPE

Family Name / Name Country

TPE

TPE

JPN

HKG

KOR

KAZ

KOR

RES
ADJ

TS CP DL

Family Name / Name

DEDUCT

IONS

Country

KOR

KAZ

KOR

HKG

JPN

TPE



2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 7. Combi Latin Class 2
From Item 3 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 219 1 1 1 1 1 5Lee Youngho  & Park Youngseon Korea

2 212 3 2 2 2 3 12Kang Sungbeom  & Jung Yunmi Korea

3 215 2 3 3 3 2 13Kim Hyun Duck  & Kim Jihee Korea

4 218 4 4 4 4 4 20Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong

5 202 5 5 5 5 5 25Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語 Taiwan

6 234 6 6 6 6 6 30Wu Po-Cheng武柏誠  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒 Taiwan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Samba A B C D E F G Place

202 2 6 5 4 4 5 4 5

212 5 3 2 2 5 3 3 3

215 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 2

218 3 4 3 5 1 4 5 4

219 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

234 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6

CCC A B C D E F G Place

202 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 5

212 5 3 2 1 5 2 3 2

215 6 2 4 3 2 3 2 3

218 2 4 3 5 1 4 5 4

219 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1

234 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 6

Rumba A B C D E F G Place

202 2 6 5 5 5 5 4 5

212 6 2 2 1 6 2 1 2

215 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

218 4 4 3 4 2 4 6 4

219 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1

234 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 6

Paso A B C D E F G Place

202 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 5

212 4 2 2 1 6 2 2 2

215 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3

218 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 4

219 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

234 6 6 6 4 4 6 5 6
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Item 7. Combi Latin Class 2
From Item 3 DanceScore

Copyright 1982-2016

Jive A B C D E F G Place

202 3 5 6 4 6 5 6 5

212 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 3

215 5 2 4 3 2 2 1 2

218 4 4 3 5 1 4 4 4

219 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 1

234 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 6
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 5. Combi Latin Class 2(Redance) - Round 1
To Item 7AX

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

35 218 Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong1

33 202 Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語謙 Taiwan2

25 234 Wu Po-Cheng武柏誠  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒 Taiwan3

10 230 Raushanbekov Dastan  & Atalykova Kulshum Kazakhstan4

2 206 Huang Tzu-Chi黃子齊  & Yang Shu-Hui楊淑惠 Taiwan5

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalSamba A B C D E F G

6202 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

1206 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2230 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

5234 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

TotalCCC A B C D E F G

6202 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

1206 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2230 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

5234 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

TotalRumba A B C D E F G

7202 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2230 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

5234 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

TotalPaso A B C D E F G

7202 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3230 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

4234 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

TotalJive A B C D E F G

7202 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7218 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1230 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

6234 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 3. Combi Latin Class 2 - Semi
To Item 7

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

Recalls  Number Couple NameSummary

33 219 Lee Youngho  & Park Youngseon Korea1

26 212 Kang Sungbeom  & Jung Yunmi Korea2

22 215 Kim Hyun Duck  & Kim Jihee Korea3

17 218 Lee Pui Yin  & So Tze Yan Susanna Hong Kong4

6 202 Chen Sen-Chi陳森棋  & Hung Yu-Chien洪語謙 Taiwan5

1 234 Wu Po-Cheng武柏誠  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣儒 Taiwan6

0 206 Huang Tzu-Chi黃子齊  & Yang Shu-Hui楊淑惠 Taiwan7

0 230 Raushanbekov Dastan  & Atalykova Kulshum Kazakhstan8

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

TotalSamba A B C D E F G

2202 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5212 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

3215 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

3218 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

7219 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1234 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

TotalCCC A B C D E F G

1202 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5212 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

4215 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

4218 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

7219 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalRumba A B C D E F G

1202 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5212 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

5215 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

4218 1 0 1 0 1 0 1

6219 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalPaso A B C D E F G

1202 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5212 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
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Item 3. Combi Latin Class 2 - Semi
To Item 7

Copyright 1982-2016
DanceScore

5215 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

3218 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

7219 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TotalJive A B C D E F G

1202 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6212 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

5215 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

3218 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

6219 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

0230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2016 IPC WDS Asian Championships
2016.11.05-06

Item 10. Duo Standard Class 1+2

DanceScore
Copyright 1982-2016

1 2 3 4 5Place Points

1 220 1 1 1 1 1 5Lee Youngho  & Jang Hye-Jeong Korea

2 216 2 2 3 2 2 11Kuo Wen-Sheng郭文生  & Huang Yi-Jung黃 Taiwan

3 208 3 3 2 3 3 14Hung Tang-Chin洪當欽  & Lin Hsin-Yu林欣 Taiwan

4 224 4 4 4 4 4 20Mangi Shinya  & Otsuka Kayoko Japan

5 221 5 5 5 5 5 25Lin Chun-Hung林浚弘  & Lee Su-Jung李淑 Taiwan

Adjudicators

A. John Shih

E. Nobuko Yotsumoto

B. Chuan Chuan Hsieh

F. Kyunghwa Lee

C. Wai Lun Li

G. Irina Volkova

D. Kiyomi Otake

Waltz A B C D E F G Place

208 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3

216 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 2

220 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

221 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5

224 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 4

Tango A B C D E F G Place

208 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3

216 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 2

220 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

221 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5

224 4 4 4 1 3 5 4 4

V.Waltz A B C D E F G Place

208 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 2

216 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

220 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

221 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5

224 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 4

S.Fox A B C D E F G Place

208 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 3

216 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2

220 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

221 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5

224 4 4 4 1 3 5 5 4

Q.Step A B C D E F G Place

208 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3

216 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

220 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1

221 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5

224 4 4 4 1 3 5 5 4
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6 November, 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Asian Championships New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Men’s Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 211 Kalymbetov Yermek 21,421

2 203 Choi Jongchul 17,963

3 213 Kao Sheng-Tsun 17,175

4 208 Hung Tang-Chin 15,767

5 216 Kuo Wen-Sheng 15,700

6 223 Ma Wah Keung 15,516

7 224 Mangi Shinya 14,089

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

223 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,833 8,2 7,0 8,5 7,0 7,6 7,0 8,5 7,600 1,15 1,00 1,10 1,05 1,00 1,15 1,075 15,516 6 223

211 9,0 8,0 7,0 8,5 7,2 7,0 9,0 7,900 8,2 7,5 9,0 8,5 8,1 7,5 9,0 8,267 1,40 1,50 1,25 1,20 1,20 1,50 1,325 21,421 1 211

224 8,2 7,2 6,0 8,0 5,5 5,5 8,2 7,067 8,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 7,7 7,5 8,5 7,900 1,20 1,05 1,10 1,00 1,00 1,20 1,075 2 14,089 7 224

203 8,7 7,8 8,0 7,6 6,0 6,0 8,7 7,800 8,9 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,9 8,167 1,25 1,05 1,20 1,00 1,00 1,25 1,125 17,963 2 203

216 8,2 7,5 8,5 7,5 5,5 5,5 8,5 7,733 8,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 8,5 8,000 1,20 1,05 1,25 1,00 1,00 1,25 1,125 2 15,700 5 216

208 8,2 7,2 7,5 6,0 5,3 5,3 8,2 6,900 8,2 7,5 8,1 7,0 7,7 7,0 8,2 7,767 1,15 1,00 1,20 1,00 1,00 1,20 1,075 15,767 4 208

213 8,5 7,3 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 7,600 8,2 7,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 8,2 7,667 1,20 1,05 1,25 1,00 1,00 1,25 1,125 17,175 3 213

Total points

Nr. RESULT RANK

223 Ma Wah Keung 15,516 6

211 Kalymbetov Yermek 21,421 1

224 Mangi Shinya 14,089 7

203 Choi Jongchul 17,963 2

216 Kuo Wen-Sheng 15,700 5

208 Hung Tang-Chin 15,767 4

213 Kao Sheng-Tsun 17,175 3

Adjudicators:

A: Lee Kyung-Hwa KOR E: Otake Kiyomi JPN

B: Li Wai Lun HKG F: Hsieh Chuan-Chuan TPE

C: Shih John TPE G: Volkova irina RUS

D: Yotsumoto Nobuko JPN

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Peer van der Riet NED

Technical Delegate:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

TPE

TPE

Family Name / Name

DEDUCT

IONS

Country

KAZ

KOR

TPE

TPE

TPE

Family Name / Name Country

RES
ADJ

TS CP DL

HKG

JPN

KOR

KAZ

HKG

TPE

JPN



6 November, 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Asian Championships New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Women’s Single Freestyle, Class 2

Rank Number Result

1 226 Muktarova Malika 21,120

2 207 Huang Yi-Jung 19,701

3 222 Lin Hsin-Yu 17,773

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

226 9,0 8,3 9,0 9,0 6,0 6,0 9,0 8,767 9,0 9,5 8,5 8,0 9,0 8,0 9,5 8,833 1,25 1,20 1,20 1,00 1,00 1,25 1,200 21,120 1 226

207 8,5 7,8 8,0 8,5 5,6 5,6 8,5 8,100 9,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 8,667 1,20 1,30 1,15 1,05 1,05 1,30 1,175 19,701 2 207

222 8,8 8,0 8,5 8,0 6,2 6,2 8,8 8,167 8,6 8,5 8,1 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,6 8,367 1,15 1,00 1,20 1,00 1,00 1,20 1,075 17,773 3 222

Total points

Nr. RESULT RANK

226 Muktarova Malika 21,120 1

207 Huang Yi-Jung 19,701 2

222 Lin Hsin-Yu 17,773 3

Adjudicators:

A: Lee Kyung-Hwa KOR E: Otake Kiyomi JPN

B: Li Wai Lun HKG F: Hsieh Chuan-Chuan TPE

C: Shih John TPE G: Volkova irina RUS

D: Yotsumoto Nobuko JPN

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Peer van der Riet NED

Technical Delegate:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS

TPE

Family Name / Name Country

KAZ

TPE

Family Name / Name
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